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CVAC Districts Meet - 2024-05-31

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 97  Girls 100 Meter Dash Intermediate
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims
================================================================
Heat  1 Preliminaries
  1 Braun, Rosalie               3A_Osler VCA             12.85Q
  2 Halbach, Kaitlyn             4A_Martensville          13.66q
  3 Lieffers, Magdalena          2A_Langham               14.19q
  4 Mason, Mariah                Lake Vista School        14.26q
  5 Thomas, Brielle              4A_Martensville          14.34q
  6 Zaleschuk, Sierra            2A_Rosthern              14.35q
  7 Penner8, Brooklyn            2A_Langham               14.58q
 -- Maskwa, Kelsie               2A_ Asquith                DNS
Heat  2 Preliminaries
  1 Busby, Braelyn               4A_Martensville          14.35Q
  2 Bueckert, Faith              1A_Hepburn               14.67
  3 Jacobi, Alicia               3A_Osler VCA             14.71
  4 Schmidt, Adrianna            3A_Osler VCA             14.74
  5 Otsig, Chloe                 1A_Allan                 15.03
  6 Lowndes, Qiana               3A_Clavet                15.05
  7 Khousakoun, Chantel          2A_Hague                 15.08
  8 Khnitskini, Jaclyn           3A_Clavet                15.16

Event 97  Girls 100 Meter Dash Intermediate
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Braun, Rosalie               3A_Osler VCA             12.85Q  1
  2 Busby, Braelyn               4A_Martensville          14.35Q  2
  3 Halbach, Kaitlyn             4A_Martensville          13.66q  1
  4 Lieffers, Magdalena          2A_Langham               14.19q  1
  5 Mason, Mariah                Lake Vista School        14.26q  1
  6 Thomas, Brielle              4A_Martensville          14.34q  1
  7 Zaleschuk, Sierra            2A_Rosthern              14.35q  1
  8 Penner8, Brooklyn            2A_Langham               14.58q  1
  9 Bueckert, Faith              1A_Hepburn               14.67   2
 10 Jacobi, Alicia               3A_Osler VCA             14.71   2
 11 Schmidt, Adrianna            3A_Osler VCA             14.74   2
 12 Otsig, Chloe                 1A_Allan                 15.03   2
 13 Lowndes, Qiana               3A_Clavet                15.05   2
 14 Khousakoun, Chantel          2A_Hague                 15.08   2
 15 Khnitskini, Jaclyn           3A_Clavet                15.16   2
 -- Maskwa, Kelsie               2A_ Asquith                DNS   1


